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HSS-E Precision Machine reamer

Description

DIN 212 B, cylindrical shaft, spiral grooves, brightly ground
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Features

Material HSSE

Shaft executed according to DIN212-B
Tolerance -0.000 to +0.003
Tolerance -0.000 to +0.004
Tolerance -0.000 to +0.005
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Extra information

Iltem number

Model

Model group

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

0513501215

51.350

R350P...

8716563371717
82076030

K32 - Various suppliers

Huvema

Diameter @ (d1)
Flute length (12)
Working length (13)
Total length (I1)
Shank @ (d2)

Number of cutting edges (z)

1046547
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12,15 mm

44 mm

M mm

151 mm

10 mm
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